

M.A.C.C- 129 of 2021
Reg No-359 /2021
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-001939-2021

Present : Shib Shankar Ghosh.
A.D.J., 3rd Court,TamlukI/C.

Order No-19, dated 25-02-2026

Regular P.O. is engaged in SIR process.

Claimants file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

O.P. No-2/Insurance Company file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

To day is fixed for S/R & A/D in respect of the O.P. No-1.

No S/R & A/d is received as yet.

Fix **04-06-2026** for S/R & A/D in respect of the O.P. No-1.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J., 3rd. Court,TamlukI/C.